E-mail for submission of answer-scripts of 5™ Sem. Exam. 2021

Hons. Subject/Paper
Hons. Paper e-mail id
Bengali Hons All bengalihons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
English Hons All englishhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
History Hons All historyhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Philosophy Hons All philhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Sanskrit Hons All sanshons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Geography Hons All geohons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Physics Hons All physicshons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Chemistry Hons All chemhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Mathematics Hons All mathhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Botany Hons All botanyhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Zoology Hons All zoologyhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Nutrition Hons All nutritionhons@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Commerce Hons. & All commercehg@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
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General Course/Subjects

General Subject Paper e-mail id
Bengali All bengaligen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
English All englishgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
History All historygen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Philosophy All philogen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Sanskrit All sansgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Geography All geogen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Economics All economicsgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Physical Education All physicaledu@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Physics All physicsgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Chemistry All chemgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Mathematics All mathgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Botany All botanygen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Zoology All zoologygen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
Music All musicgen@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in
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